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Date of Religious Observance 2025-6 

 

Dates Festival Faith 

Monday 22-Wednesday 24 September 2025 Rosh Hashanah Judaism 

Wednesday 1-Thursday 2 October 2025 Yom Kippur Judaism 

Monday 20 October 2025 Diwali Hinduism 

Wednesday 5 November 2025 Parkash Diwas Guru Nanak Dev Ji  Sikhism  

Thursday 25 December 2025 Christmas Day/Hannukah Christianity 

Wednesday 7 January 2026 Orthodox Christmas Day Orthodox Christianity 

Tuesday 17 February 2026 *Ramadan begins  Islam 

Sunday 15-Monday 16 February 2026 Maha Shivaratri Hinduism 

Wednesday 18 March 2026 *Ramadan ends Islam 

Friday 20 March 2026 Eid-al-Fitr Islam 

Thursday 26 March 2026 Rama Navami Hinduism 

Wednesday 1 April 2026  Passover begins Judaism 

Tuesday 14 April 2026 Vaisakhi Sikhism 

Friday 3 April 2026 Good Friday Christianity 

Sunday 5 April 2026 Easter Sunday Christianity 

Thursday 9 April 2026 Passover ends Judaism 

Tuesday 26 May-Saturday 30 May 2026 Eid-al-Adha Islam 

Friday 28 August 2026 Raksha Bandhan Hinduism 

  

* may be subject to change  


